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OEM Reference
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OEM

OEM Cross Reference

Schaeffler FAG
TRISCAN
KAWE

GOLD
Magnum Technology
DIAMAX
Borsehung
BSG

BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
OPTIMAL
FIRST LINE
ZEKKERT
SNR
HUTCHINSON
MONROE
MONROE-AU
PATRON

KYB

STC

VAICO

VEMA

SKF

814018310
850029934
850029934
926167936803100
A7A023
B1040
B17903
BSG90700198
BSM5485
EMA4913
F88352
FSM5485
GM2008
KB65727
KS279
MK411
MK411
PSE40288
SM1051
T456122
V104918
VES52703
VKDA35167T
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